02100112503500

33AAJCS0953J179

CONSIGNOR :
PON PURE CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
,NO.85G.N.T ROAD PONNIAMMANMEDU,PPC - PONNIAMMANMEDU,600110-600110

Mobile Number : 8939858172

Email Id: logistics_speciality@pure-chemical.com

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN

CARTON BOX CHEMICALS NON FLAMMABLE &amp;
INVOICE NO. PP25MDM-IN14695 VALUE 83263.00
E-Waybill No 501778412212

Seal Required Invoice :  NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : N0.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu,

BOOKING No. 217/2 A, Poonamalle, Parivakkam Road, Byepass, Parivakkam,
OFFICE : Chennai-600056
Barcode No 9618578-9618608
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CONSIGNEE :

INDUS GREEN ASSOCIATES®

122, CHURCH STREET KARAIKAL, PUDUCHERRY - 609602-

609602

Mobile Number :

Email Id:
NO. Of ARTICLE

0546122242

CHARGED WT.
31

ACTUAL WT.

02100112503500
25-Feb-2025
CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

KARAIKAL (KRKL)
PAID (DD)

FREIGHT CHARGES
BASIC FREIGHT

ARTICLE CHARGES
DOCUMENT CHARGES
DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES
DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES
DIESEL HIKE CHARGES
FREIGHT SURCHARGE

310.0

Cus. Spec. Inst : Est. Del. Date : 28-Feb-2025(Booked after cut off OTHER CHARGES

time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229

REMARKS:

ODA Location :
ODA Km:
DELIVERY TYPE :

PLACE OF DELIVERY :

02100112503500

CONSIGNEE :

0.00
NORMAL
KARAIKAL

INDUS GREEN ASSOCIATES®

122, CHURCH STREET KARAIKAL, PUDUCHERRY - 609602-

609602

Mobile Number :

Email Id:
NO. Of ARTICLE

0546122242

CHARGED WT.
31

ACTUAL WT.

DOOR COLLECTION

DOOR DELIVERY
DISCOUNT

TOTAL FREIGHT

GST (SGST 6% + CGST 6%)
Grand Total

8:38PM

AMOUNT
713.000

155.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
213.90
142.60

0.00
0.00
155.00
-0.00
1430.00
171.60
1602.00

Rupees : One Thousand Six Hundred Two Only
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